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FIVE CONTINENTS RACE FULL 2023
STARTLIST

| Dorsal |Apellido UCl | Categoria | BOX _
557  ROSSEL JULES PAREJAS 6
556  IZQUIERDO CLEMENT PAREJAS 6
559  CAMERON KYLE PAREJAS 6
558  DEDURWEILHER GUILLAUME PAREJAS 6
561  LUPATO DENNY PAREJAS 6
560 LUPATO ALEX PAREJAS 6
513 MARTIN DIAZ JORGE PAREJAS 6
512 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOAQUIN PAREJAS 6
573  GONZALEZ IZAGUIRRE ENEKO PAREJAS 6
572  GOMEZ DEL RIO ALBERTO PAREJAS 6
555 LLUCH CARRETERO VICTOR PAREJAS 6
554  SAEZ LUJAN JUAN CARLOS PAREJAS 6
507  MARTINEZ MORELL SANTIAGO PAREJAS 6
506  MARTINEZ GOMEZ AITOR PAREJAS 6
502 MORILLO MANZANO MANUEL PAREJAS 6
543  SAEYS TOM PAREJAS 6
546  TERUEL ALCALDE FRANCISCO JAVIER  PAREJAS 6
547  QUINONERO GUILABERT  JUAN JOSE PAREJAS 6
514  MANZANO TRIGUERO RAUL PAREJAS 6
536  BANACH BARTOSZ PAREJAS 6
515 PORTAS GARCIA VICENTE PAREJAS 6
537  GOLEBICKI PAWEL PAREJAS 6
591  KAISER ANDRZE) PAREJAS 6
592 BOROWIECKA BARBARA PAREJAS 6
521  VINK NIELS PAREJAS 6
545 MIGUEL GALIANO JOSE ANGEL PAREJAS 6
544  DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ  ALVARO PAREJAS 6
503 LOPEZ DURAN RAUL PAREJAS 6
520 VAN DIJK ARJEN PAREJAS 6
516 GOMEZ ALCARAZ ALEJANDRO PAREJAS 6
517  CORRECHER MORAL INAKI PAREJAS 6
510 ORTOLA BENAVENT JUAN PAREJAS 6
548  MARTINEZ VALENCIA INAKI PAREJAS 6
549  ULLATE CLEMENTE OSCAR PAREJAS 6
511  CANET CANET PEPE PAREJAS 6
565 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ RAUL PAREJAS 6
564  NAVARRO AINZ ALBERTO PAREJAS 6
529  RUIZ LOPEZ SERGIO PAREJAS 6
528  NAVARRO MEANA MARIO PAREJAS 6



R

fUCIKEE....

FIVE CONTINENTS RACE FULL 2023

STARTLIST

m vellido UCI

538
519
518
534
535
563
542
568
569
527
526
540
541
523
550
509
508
551
500
501
566
567
552
581
582
505
504
8
9
97
144
130
116
233
207
318
307
319

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ MINGUELA
ZARAGOZA FUSTER
ALVADO MAS
GOZALBEZ AGULLO
TORRECILLAS JIMENEZ
FUENTES JORDA
VERDOODT

DE BEVERE

VAN GILS

MIRANDA

GONZALO

PEREZ MANSO

GARCIA-CEBADERA GOMIZ

MARTIN ILLANA
SUAREZ FIGEIRA
CARRASCO MORENO
SEGURA RAMIREZ

DE LA IGLESIA CREO
CASTANO SANZ

RUIZ DE LEON GOMEZ
ARECES AGUIRRE
PRIETO FERNANDEZ
BOVEN

DEBO

CASTELEYN

KOEN

MICHEL

MANTECON GUTIERREZ
CORDERO MORGADO
FAANES

LEMAL

LUCZKIEWICZ
BARBERA VALL
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
ROCAMORA CATALAN
DE NEEF

IGLESIAS CORTINAS
GUILLAUME

JULIAN
ALVARO
JAVIER

JAUME
CARLOS

JESUS

JAVIER

IGNACE

DIRK

TOM

RODRIGO
PABLO
ANSELMO
SAMUEL

JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE FRANCISCO
NICOLAS

LUIS

MAXI

BORJA

JORGE
ENRIQUE
HIGOR

JOHAN
VINCENT
VALERIE
VERHELST
LESAGE
SERGIO
MANUEL
SONDRE

WIM

KAMIL
HECTOR

JUAN

CARLOS
ULRICH

JOAN FRANCESC
JEAN MICHEL

Categoria | _BOX

PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
PAREJAS
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO O OO O O O O O
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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GELEINS KOOS MASTER 60 DN
409 BALLESTER VILLENA TONI MASTER 60 DNF
593 STEURS KAREN PAREJAS DNF
562 MASIA VARGAS JAUME PAREJAS DNF
553 DE SAEDELEER VINCENT PAREJAS DNF

78 HORAK ONDRE]J ELITE DNF



